11744 Grant Road, Cypress, TX 77429 Phone: 832.717.2710 Fax: 866.523.0169
Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT
LED Tape Light
Type:
Quantity:
Project:
Company:
Notes:

Applications
Coves, Toe Kicks, Architectural, Shelves and Bookcases, Accent Lighting
Lumen Information
Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT LED TAPE LIGHT
Watts (per ft)            Calculated Lumens* (per ft)                    Efficacy (lm/W)                  CRI
3.5                                           130*                                                     37                                  80
Description
Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT LED TAPE LIGHT is perfect for accent
lighting and is an energy-sipping 3.5 watts/foot. It comes in 5 shades of
white: candlelight 2300K, ultra-warm 2700K, warm 3000K, warm 3500K
and pure white daylight 4000K. Use Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT to
beautifully illuminate coves, niches, bookcases, and any other areas
requiring decorative lighting.
* Tested at the  3000K color temperature.
Dimmable Hardwire Drivers (Magnetic)
20W DR-20W- 24VDC-DIM
40W DR-40W- 24VDC-DIM
60W DR-60W-24VDC -DIM
96W DR-96W-24VDC -DIM
Watts                         Part #
Non-Dimmable Hardwire Drivers (Electronic)
25W DR-25W -24VDC -NONDIM
60W DR-60W-24VDC -NONDIM
100W DR-100W-24VDC-NONDIM
  Watts                       Part #
10 Feet CON-HW
  Length       Part #
Required for hardwire drivers.

Dimming is Optional
See our “Dimmer Compatibility List”
Hardwire
Connector
Magnetic
Low Voltage
Dimmer
Sample Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT  LED Tape Light
120V
AC
Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT Compatible Components
PE-V2-
Color (K)
-B
Non-Dimmable Plug-In Drivers (Electronic)
36W DR-36W-24VDC -PLUG
72W DR-72W -24VDC -PLUG
  Watts                       Part #
25 Feet CON-HW-25
Inspire POLY ELITE V2 BRIGHT
LED Tape Light